
2022-2023 Tiller Girls Volleyball
*Updated 8/14/2022

Date Opponent: Location: Time: Bus

Thursday, Aug 11, 2022 Beckman SCRIMMAGE Tustin High Frosh/JV/Var 4:00PM

Tuesday, Aug 16, 2022 Irvine Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:30 PM Varsity 5:30 PM X

Saturday, Aug 20, 2022 Tustin Varsity Tournament Tustin High (Varsity Only) 8:00 AM X

Wednesday, Aug 24, 2022 Valley (Santa Ana) Valley triple header FS 3:00/ JV 4:00/Var
5:15

1:30pm

Thursday, Aug 25, 2022 Bolsa Grande Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM X

Saturday, Aug 27, 2022 Tustin JV Tournament Tustin High (JV Only) 8:00 AM X

Tuesday, Aug 30, 2022 Portola Portola Frosh/JV 4:00 PM Varsity 5:30 PM 3:00pm

Thursday, Sep 1, 2022 Esperanza Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM X

Saturday, Sep 3, 2022 Portola Varsity Tournament Portola (Varsity Only) 8:00 AM X

Kennedy FS Tournament Kennedy (FS  Only) 8:00 AM X

Tuesday, Sept 6, 2022 Troy Troy triple header FS 3:15/ JV 4:30/Var
5:30

1:30pm

Saturday,  Sep 10, 2022 Tustin Frosh Soph Tournament Tustin High (Frosh Soph Only) 8:00 AM X

Kennedy JV Tournament Kennedy (JV Only) 8:00 AM X

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022 Cypress Cypress Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM 1:30pm

Thursday, Sep 15, 2022 Kennedy Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM X

Saturday, Sept 17, 2022 Kennedy Varsity Tournament Kennedy (Varsity Only) 8:00 AM X

Tuesday, Sept 20, 2022 Valencia Valencia Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM 1:30pm

Thursday, Sept 22, 2022 Crean Lutheran Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM X

Saturday, Sept 24, 2022 Portola JV Tournament Portola (JV Only) 8:00 AM X

Tuesday, Sept 27, 2022 Pacifica Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM X

Thursday, Sept 29, 2022 Cypress Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM X

Saturday, Oct 1, 2022 Portola Frosh Soph Tourn. Portola (Frosh Soph Only) 8:00 AM X

Tuesday, Oct 4, 2022 Kennedy Kennedy Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM 1:30pm

Thursday, Oct 6, 2022 Valencia (SENIOR NIGHT) Tustin High Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM X

Monday Oct 10, 2022 Crean Lutheran Crean
Lutheran

triple header FS 3:00/ JV 4:30/Var
5:30

1:30pm

Wednesday Oct 12, 2022 Pacifica Pacifica Frosh/JV 3:15 PM Varsity 4:30 PM 1:30pm

CIF PLAYOFFS - -




